

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1035

Page 2, line 16, overstrike ", as provided under section" and replace "41-01-09" with "with the present intention to authenticate that record"

Page 3, line 2, overstrike ", as provided under section" and replace "41-01-09" with "with the present intention to authenticate that record"

Page 3, line 17, overstrike ", as provided under section" and replace "41-01-09" with "with the present intention to authenticate that record"

Page 24, line 4, overstrike "as provided under section" and replace "41-01-09" with "with the present intention to authenticate that record"

Page 24, line 19, overstrike ", as provided under section" and replace "41-01-09" with "with the present intention to authenticate that record"

Page 25, line 4, overstrike ", as provided under section" and replace "41-01-09" with "with the present intention to authenticate that record"

Page 25, line 19, overstrike ", as provided under section" and replace "41-01-09" with "with the present intention to authenticate that record"

Renumber accordingly